
11. int. BRB- Cup Greco- Junioren

Ort Frankfurt/ Oder, 25.-26.05.2012

Klasse

Junioren 
22 Teilnehmer Gewichtsklasse

66kg

TURNIERLISTE

1  Fatih  Ozay
 Frankreich ()

2  Tony Ploke
 Brandenburg ()

3  Michal  Kosla
 Polen ()

4  Pavel  Liakh
 Weißrussland ()

5  Felix Wolf
 Brandenburg ()

6  Dmytro  Pynkov
 Ukraine ()

7  Jannik  Malz
 Deutschland ()

8  Aliaksei  Elak
 Weißrussland ()

9  Johan  Haaber
 Dänemark ()

10  Magomed  Chukhalov

 Russland ()

11  Riccardo  Abbrescia
 Italien ()

12  Andre  Kogler
 Österreich ()

13  Matous   Morbitzer
 Tschechien ()

14  Vladislav  Titov
 Weißrussland ()

15  Nils Böhm
 Hessen ()

16  Jose  de Unzueta
 Spanien ()

17  Damian  Rezlerski
 Polen ()

18  Lari  Hirvi
 Finnland ()

19  Marc Antonio  von Tugginer

 Deutschland ()

20  Grzegorz  Wanke
 Polen ()

21  Anthony   DE Franceschi

 Frankreich ()

22  Ramunas Dagys
 Litauen ()
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Rangliste KPSSÜK + -

1 Magomed  Chukhalov (-10)

2 Dmytro  Pynkov (-6)

3 Aliaksei  Elak (-8)

3 Vladislav  Titov (-14)

5 Michal  Kosla (-3)

5 Marc Antonio  von Tugginer (-1

7 Damian  Rezlerski (-17) 6 0 1 12 6

8 Nils Böhm (-15) 5 1 0 6 7

9 Riccardo  Abbrescia (-11) 4 0 0 7 9

10 Ramunas Dagys (-22) 3 0 0 3 3

11 Fatih  Ozay (-1) 3 0 0 2 5

12 Pavel  Liakh (-4) 1 0 0 4 5

13 Jannik  Malz (-7) 1 0 0 3 4

14 Lari  Hirvi (-18) 1 0 0 2 5

15 Tony Ploke (-2) 1 0 0 0 2

16 Grzegorz  Wanke (-20) 0 0 0 0 2

17 Andre  Kogler (-12) 0 0 0 0 3

18 Anthony   DE Franceschi (-21) 0 0 0 0 3

19 Matous   Morbitzer (-13) 0 0 0 0 4

20 Jose  de Unzueta (-16) 0 0 0 0 6

21 Johan  Haaber (-9) 0 0 0 0 12

22 Felix Wolf (-5) 0 0 0 0 20
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